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Armenia 
Ms. Armine Vardanyan 

 

"Environemtal Expetise" SNCO 

Assistant Director 

3 Government Building, Republic Square  

Yerevan, Armenia  

 

Phone: + 3741 0220218 

E-mail: interdept@yahoo.com 

mnpexpertise@bk.ru 

 

Ms. Azganush Drnoyan 

 

Ministry of Nature Protection 

Environmental Expertise SNCO, 

Chief Specialist 

3 Government Building, Republic Square  

Yerevan, Armenia  

 

Phone: +374 93 39 77 60  

E-mail: interdpt@yahoo.com  

 

Ms. Larisa Kharatova 

 

Ministry of Nature Protection, 

Chief Specialist of International Cooperation 

Department 

 

3 Government Building, Republic Square  

Yerevan, Armenia  

 

Phone:  +374 93 69 65 13  

E-mail:  lararsh@rambler.ru  

   

Ms. Nune Harutyunyan 

 

REC Caucasus  

Director, Executive Troika Member 

Armenia, Yerevan 

 

Phone: + 374 93 200 281   

E-mail:  nune.harutyunyan@rec-caucasus.org 

 

Azerbaijan 
Ms. Aysel Babayeva 

 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources  

Senior Adviser of State Expertise 

Administration 

100 A B. Agayev St.  

Baku, Azerbaijan  

 

Phone: +994556001538 

E-mail:  ayselbabasoylu@yahoo.com     

a.babayeva@eco.gov.az 

 

Mr. Mehman Nabiyev 

 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources  

Environmental Policy Division 

Senior Adviser  

100 A B. Agayev St. 

Baku, Azerbaijan  

 

Phone: + 994503424006;+994125387073  

E-mail:  m.nabiyev@eco.gov.az 
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Mr. Fikrad Jafarov 

 

Sustainable Development Society 

Chairman 

Salyanskoe road, Building 2, 2-19/20  

Baku, Azerbaijan  

  

Phone:  +99412 4949 572; +99 055 790 67 88 

E-mail:  Fjafarov@mail.ru 

 

Mr. Amin Mammadov  
 

Project Implementation Unit 

State Committee of Urban Planning and 

Architecture (SCUPA) of Azerbaijan, 

Deputy Director 

 

Koroghlu 145/A  

Khirdalan City, Azerbaijan 

  

Phone: +99450 351 06 03 

E-mail: amigo.ihp@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Shamil Huseynov 

 

Parliament of Azerbaijan Republic  

Head of Sector on Natural Resources, Energy 

and Environment 

1 Parliament Ave. 

Baku, Azerbaijan 

  

Phone: +994503742142  

E-mail:  shh_azinas@yahoo.com 

 

 

Belarus 
Ms. Elena Karakina 

 

Legal Advisor  

 

Minsk, Belarus 

 

Phone:+375 17 2007549 ; +375 29 6830775 

E-mail: koryakina.elen@yandex.ru 
 

 

Ms. Tamara Yalkouskaya  

 

Ministry of Natural Resources and 

Environmental Protection 

 

Brest, Belarus 

 

Phone: +37529 6444577; +375293964818 

E-mail: priroda@ecocom.brest.by 
 

 

Ms. Tatsiana Lahuta 

 

Ministry of Natural Resources and 

Environmental Protection, 

Chief Specialist of the Department of State 

Ecological Expertise 

 

Minsk, Belarus 

 

 

Phone: + 375 29 174 39 44 

E-mail: tat.laguta@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Darya Hrynchyk 

 

Ministry of Natural Resources and 

Environmental Protection, 

Chief Specialist of International Cooperation 

Department 

 

Minsk, Belarus 

 

 

Phone: +375 25 609 57 83 

E-mail: icd@tut.by 
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Ms. Nadezhda Zdanevich 

 

Ministry of Natural Resources and 

Environmental Protection, 

Chief of Division of Urban Development 

Expertise 

 

Minsk, Belarus 

 

 

Phone: + 375 17 200 27 67, 375 44 738 71 98 
E-mail: nzdanevich@tut.by 

Georgia 
Ms. Khatuna Gogaladze 

 

Independent Consultant  

Tbilisi, Georgia 

 

Phone:   

E-mail: kh_gogaladze@yahoo.com 

 

Ms. Tamar Sharashidze 

 

Ministry of Environment and Natural 

Resources Protection of Georgia 

Head of Environmental Impact Permits 

Department 

 

6 Gulua St. 

Tbilisi, Georgia  

 

Phone: +995 591 91 31 39  

E-mail: t.sharashidze@moe.gov.ge  

 

Ms. Irma Melikishvili  

 

LELP Environmental and Education Center, 

Ministry of Environment and Natural 

Resources Protection   

 

6 Gulua St. 

Tbilisi, Georgia  

 

Phone: +995 591 81 96 18  

E-mail: irma.melikishvili@eiec.gov.ge 

Ms. Tamar Nasuashvili 

 

Ministry of Environment and Natural 

Resources Protection of Georgia, 

Chief Specialist of Environmental Impact 

Permits Department 

 

6 Gulua St. 

Tbilisi,Georgia  

 

Phone: +995 595 59 82 81   

E-mail: tamara2903@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Koba Bakhturidze 

 

Ministry of Environment and Natural 

Resources Protection of Georgia, 

Deputy Head of Environmental Impact Permits 

Department 

 

6 Gulua St. 

Tbilisi, Georgia  

 

Phone: +995 577620101   

E-mail: k.bakhturidze@moe.gov.ge 

 

Ms. Nino Tandilashvili 

 

Ministry of Environment and Natural 

Resources Protection of Georgia 

Head of Division of Parliamentary Affairs and 

Lawmaking  

 

6 Gulua St. 

Tbilisi, Georgia  

 

Phone: +995 577 28 25 45  

E-mail: ninucanlg@gmail.com   
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Kazakhstan 
Mr. Vadim Ni 

 

Ecoforum of Kazakhstan 

Chairperson 

 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

 

Phone:  +77017101150 

E-mail:  josefina.kz@mail.ru  

 

Ms. Olga Melnik  

 

Ministry of Energy  

Head of the Department of Information 

Analytical Center of Environmental Protection   

 

Kazakhstan, Astana 

 

Phone:  

E-mail:  melnik.29@mail.ru 

 

Ms. Assem Sadykova 

 

Ministry of Energy  

Head of Legal Department 

 

Astana, Kazakhstan 

 

Phone: +7 701 9997084  

E-mail: asem83.08@mail.ru  

 

Ms. Zhanna Kazzhanova  

 

Ministry of Energy  

Chief Expert of Environmental Expertise and 

Permits  

 

Astana, Kazakhstan 

 

Phone: +770  15 38 99 08 

E-mail:  zh.zhanna.84@mail.ru 

zh.kazzhanova@energo.gov.kz 

 

Moldova 

Mr. Andrei Isac 

 

Ministry of Environment 

Consultant 

Chisinau, Moldova  

 

Phone: 

E-mail: andrei.isac.environemnt@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Iordanca-Rodica Iordanov 

 

EcoContact  

Executive Director 

Chisinau, Moldova  

 

Phone: +373 79716696 

E-mail: r.iordanov@vox.md 

 

Mr. Dumitru Gorelco 

 

Ministry of Environment 

Advisory Officer 

Consultant of International Relations and EU 

Integration  

9 Cosmonautilor St. 

Chisinau, Moldova  

 

Phone: +373 022 204505 

E-mail: gorelco.dumitru@mediu.gov.md 

 

Ms. Tatiana Plesco 

 

Ministry of Environment 

Consultant 

 

  

9 Cosmonautilor St. 

Chisinau, Moldova  

 

Phone: +373 79 901 48 36  

E-mail: Plesco@mediu.gov.md 

 

mailto:josefina.kz@mail.ru
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Mr. Silviu Neghina  

 

Ministry of Economy, 

Senior Consultant, Economic Development 

Projects Department 

 

Moldova, Chisinau 

 

Phone: +373 2250637 

E-mail: silviu.neghina@mec.gov.md 

 

Russia 

Ms. Yulia Dolinina 

 

WWF Russia 

Environmental Law Project Coordinator 

19 Nikoloyamskaya St., building 3  

Moscow, Russia 

 

Phone: +7 926 560 88 60  

E-mail: yulia.dolinina@gmail.com 

 

Ukraine 
Ms. Natalia Trofymenko 

 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources  

Kyiv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: + 0675256161 

E-mail: trofimenko@menr.gov.ua; 

trofi59@i.ua 

 

Mr. Viacheslav Potapenko 

 

NGO Institute of Green Economics 

Director 

Kyiv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: 

E-mail: potapenko@ukr.net 

 

Mr. Oleksandr Tarasenko 

 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of 

Ukraine 

Deputy Head of Department of International 

Relations 

 

35 Vasiliya Lipkivs’kogo St.,  

Kyiv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: +380 6678 48966 

E-mail: o.tarasenko77@gmail.com   

o.tarasenko@menr.gov.ua 

Ms. Natalia Ryzhenko 

 

State Ecological Academy 

Professor of Faculty of Ecology 

 

Kyiv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: + 380442063131 

E-mail: kaf_ecol@ukr.net; dei2005@ukr.net 

  

Mr. Gennadii Marushevskyi 

 

National Academy of Public Administration,  

Doctoral Candidate 

 

Kyiv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: 

E-mail: gbmarush@gmail.com 

 

International Organizations  

Ms. Elena Santer  

 

United Nations Economic Commission for 

Europe (UNECE)  

Palais des Nations, 1211 Geneva, Switzerland  

 

Phone: + 41 22 917 2090  

E-mail: elena.santer@unece.org  
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International consultants and experts  
Mr. Martin Smutny 

 

Expert 

Pobrezni 16, 18600 Praha 8, Czech Republic  

 

Phone:   

E-mail:  martin.smutny@integracons.com 

 

Mr. Michal Musil  

 

Integra Consulting s.r.o.  

Pobrezni 16, 18600 Praha 8  

Czech Republic  

 

Phone: +420 774 132 319  

E-mail: michal.musil@integracons.com  

 

Dr. Jerzy Jendroska  

 

Expert    

Pl. Solny 16 , 50-062 Wroclaw  

Poland  

 

Phone: +48 71 341 02 34  

Email: jerzy.jendroska@jjb.com.pl 

jjb@jjb.com.pl 

 

Dr. Maia Gachechiladze-Bozhesku  

 

SEA Expert  

Company “Ecoline International ” Ltd. 

Managing Director 

Sofia 1000, District “Sredetz”, 1 Racho 

Dimchev Str, entrc. A, 2nd floor, # 9 

 

Phone: +380 95 11 00 727 

E-mail: mayagachechiladze@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Dmytro Skrylnikov  

 

International consultant, Ukraine  

O.Basarab str., 9/6  

Lviv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: +380 322 43 96 32  

E-mail: DSkrylnikov@mail.lviv.ua  

 

Dr. Marina Khotuleva  

 

Expert  

Ecoline Environmental Assessment Centre 

Director  

Leningradskoye road, 108-1-129  

Moscow, Russia  

 

Phone: +7 903 519 2099  

E-mail: marina_khotuleva@eac-ecoline.ru 

  

Dr. Professor Olena Pometun 

 

Expert 

Ukraine, Kyiv 

7 Mishuga St, apt 11 

  

Phone: +380635729391 

E-mail: opometun@gmail.com 

Dr.  Borysova Olena 

 

Expert 

 

Ukraine, Kyiv 

2/34 Kikvidze Street, ap. 15  

 

Phone: +380675784215 

E-mail: borysova.olena@gmail.com  
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Mr. Siarhei Mahonau 

 

Expert 

Minsk, Belarus 

 

Phone: + 375 295049611 

E-mail: swat2@tut.by 

 

Ms. Olga  Khomyakova 

 

Resource and Analysis Center “Society and 

Environment”  

 

 

42 Sakharova St., off.509  

Lviv, Ukraine  

 

Phone: +380 97 380 60 00  

E-mail: olga.khomyakova@rac.org.ua 

 


